MEMBERS OF NORFOLK’S SCHOOLS FORUM

Primary School Headteachers

Martin White, CE VC Drayton Junior School – headteacher@draytonjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
Jo Pedlow, Toftwood Infant School - head@toftwood.norfolk.sch.uk 

Ashley Best-White, White Woman Lane Junior School – headteacher@whitewomanlane.norfolk.sch.uk  

Linda Cullum, Grimston Junior School – head@grimstonjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
Vacancy

Primary School Governors

Carole Green, Henderson Green Primary School - carole.green@ngn.org.uk
Mike Grimble, NGN, Avenue Junior School – mike.grimble@ngn.org.uk
Philip Gunn, NGN, Cliff Park Infant School -  philip.gunn@ngn.org.uk
Angie Johnson, NGN, Catfield Primary School - angie.johnson@ngn.org.uk
Secondary School Headteachers

George Denby, Caister High School - office@caisterhigh.norfolk.sch.uk
Glyn Hambling, Cromer High School - office@cromerhigh.norfolk.sch.uk
Duncan Spalding, Aylsham High School - office@aylshamhigh.norfolk.sch.uk
Secondary School Governors

Lucinda Poliakoff, Chair, NGN, City of Norwich School and  Recreation Road Infant School – lucinda.poliakoff@ngn.org.uk
Martin Dutton, NGN, Alderman Peel High School - martin.dutton@ngn.org.uk
Chris Wallace, NGN, Flegg High School – chris.wallace@ngn.org.uk
Special School Representative

Alison Kahn, Fred Nicholson School – head@frednicholson.norfolk.sch.uk 

Non-School Members

Andy Mash, representing the Norwich Diocesan Board of Education - andymash@norwich.anglican.org
Bridget Carrington representing the Joint Consultative Committee Teachers Panel (Primary) – bicarrington@nasuwt.net 

Richard Gallard, representing the Joint Consultative Committee Teachers Panel  (Secondary)–richard.gallard@nasuwt.net
Nichola Kennard, representing the Joint Consultative and Negotiating Committee 
Early Years Representative

Jill Wilson - jillmikewilson@waitrose.com
14 – 19 Representative

Dick Palmer,– d2palmer@ccn.ac.uk
Academies Representative – 

Dave Brunton - office@cityacademynorwich.org
Nursery School Representative –

Lindsay Campbell – Lindsay.campbell@ngn.org.uk
Norfolk Governor’s Network holds elections annually for vacancies that arise on the Forum.  The vacancies are covered by substitutes in the interim.  Should you have any further queries about this please contact Martin Sale, the Chair of Norfolk Governor’s Network, at martin.sale@ngn.org.uk
